CARBONIACUP 2015
International Championship - Most

Trenink 2 Group A+

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

1 START

18 66 2:54.908 1

47 66  [IN]6:35788 2

1 START

6 149 1:22.815 1

20 149 3:15.235 2 1:52.420
34 149 5:05.716 3 1:50.481
51 149 6:55.194 4 1:49.478
64 149 8:44.333 5 1:49.139
78 149 10:32.052 6 1:47.719
90 149 12:22.021 7 1:49.969
101 149 14:11.018 8 1:48.997
114 149 [IN] 16:30.786 9

1 START

17 167 2:40.771 1

36 167 5:09.117 2 2:28.346
53 167 7:15.752 3 2:06.635
69 167 9:11.582 4 1:55.830
85 167 [IN]11:42.752 5

1 START

5 197 1:22.285 1

19 197 3:14.291 2 1:52.006
33 197 5:04.573 3 1:50.282
50 197 6:54.335 4 1:49.762
63 197 8:43.419 5 1:49.084
77 197 10:30.770 6 1:47.351
92 197  [IN] 12:49.029 7

1 START

15 202 2:23.473 1

28 202 4:06.479 2 1:43.006
40 202 5:45.726 3 1:39.247
55 202 7:22.861 4 1:37.135
66 202 9:01.835 5 1:38.974
79 202 10:37.888 6 1:36.053
89 202 12:16.569 7 1:38.681
98 202 13:53.420 8 1:36.851
107 202 15:33.276 9 1:39.856

12.4.2015 - 12.4.2015 / Autodrom Most - CZE

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

1 START

11 255 1:59.114 1

27 255 4:02.909 2 2:03.795
45 255 6:06.095 3 2:03.186
60 255 8:16.750 4 2:10.655
76 255 10:24.188 5 2:07.438
91 255 12:25.670 6 2:01.482
102 255 14:23.600 7 1:57.930
113 255 16:20.176 8 1:56.576
119 255 [IN]18:41.739 9

1 START

13 288 2:11.287 1

31 288 4:30.151 2 2:18.864
48 288 6:44.409 3 2:14.258
65 288 [IN]9:01.239 4
104 288 14:39.833 5
115 288 [IN]17:03.456 6

1 START

3 337 1:21.713 1

21 337 3:19.278 2 1:57.565
37 337 5:16.261 3 1:56.983
52 337 7:12.050 4 1:55.789
68 337 9:09.566 5 1:57.516
84 337 [IN]11:39.758 6

1 START

10 355 1:58.128 1

24 355 3:49.163 2 1:51.035
39 355 5:40.390 3 1:51.227
56 355 7:32922 4 1:52.532
70 355 9:22.853 5 1:49.931
82 355 11:13.471 6 1:50.618
95 355 13:02.762 7 1:49.291
105 355 14:53.212 8 1:50.450
116 355 [IN]17:14.763 9

1 START

9 392 1:51.321 1

26 392 3:53.689 2 2:02.368
43 392 5:54.138 3 2:00.449
58 392 7:55.479 4 2:01.341
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CARBONIACUP 2015

International Championship - Most

Trenink 2 Group A+
Records

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
73 392 9:55.417 5 1:59.938
87 392 11:54.390 6 1:58.973
99 392 13:54.048 7 1:59.658
109 392 15:54.963 8 2:00.915
118 392 [IN] 18:30.959 9
1 START
8 393 1:46.239 1
23 393 3:46.954 2 2:00.715
41 393 5:48.222 3 2:01.268
57 393 7:47.001 4 1:58.779
71 393 9:44.548 5 1:57.547
86 393 11:43.222 6 1:58.674
96 393 13:40.137 7 1:56.915
110 393 [IN] 15:55.430 8
1 START
7 394 1:33.430 1
22 394 3:20.969 2 1:47.539
35 394 5:06.065 3 1:45.096
49 394 6:52.141 4 1:46.076
62 394 8:36.706 5 1:44.565
75 394 10:21.089 6 1:44.383
88 394 12:04.424 7 1:43.335
97 3% 13:47.934 8 1:43.510
108 394 15:33.327 9 1:45.393
117 394 [IN]17:57.145 10
1 START
12 436 2:07.041 1
25 436 3:53.436 2 1:46.395
38 436 5:37.896 3 1:44.460
54 436 7:20.113 4 1:42.217
67 436 9:03.184 5 1:43.071
81 436 10:45.787 6 1:42.603
93 436 [IN] 12:57.701 7
1 START
42 444 5:52.527 1
61 444 8:18.761 2 2:26.234
80 444 10:39.387 3 2:20.626
94 444 12:58.522 4 2:19.135
106 444 15:13.608 5 2:15.086
1 START

12.4.2015 - 12.4.2015 / Autodrom Most - CZE

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
29 582 4:07.242 1

46 582 [IN]6:15.658 2

74 582 [IN]10:13.141 3
100 582 14:10.809 4
112 582 [IN]16:16.408 5
858 STAROSTA Jan

1 START

14 858 2:13.469 1

30 858 4:08.071 2 1:54.602
44 858 6:00.322 3 1:52.251
59 858 7:55.839 4 1:55.517
72 858 9:45.713 5 1:49.874
83 858 11:36.254 6 1:50.541
103 858 [IN] 14:28.946 7
939 URBAN Lukas

1 START

16 939 2:33.392 1

32 939 [IN] 4:49.423 2
111 939 [IN] 16:02.281 3
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